
Tuesday, December 3, 2019 5:30 pm

Tuesday, December 3, 2019 5:30 pm

Online Zoom Meetings

 Thursday, August 8, 2024      12:00 pm 
 Thursday October 3, 2024        12:00 pm
 Wednesday, October 30, 2024    6:00 pm

ADDITIONAL OFFERINGS | ZOOM

Application Bootcamp
Friday, September 27, 2024 | 12:00 pm
Friday, December 6, 2024 | 12:00 pm

Funding Graduate School
Friday, November 15, 2024 | 12:00 pm

Student Ambassador Q&A
Friday, October 11, 2024 | 12:00 pm

PROGRAM DECISION TIMELINES

MEETING LOCATIONS

Meetings will take place at either the University of 
Houston Main Campus or online via Zoom. Speci� c 
directions will be provided after registering for the 
event.

University of Houston Campus Parking:
Hourly parking is available at the Elgin Street 
Garage (4224 Elgin St). Visit http://uh.edu/visit/
visitor-parking for rates and additional information.

Zoom Meetings:
Participants will be sent a link to join the Zoom 
session before the event. All times noted are in CST.

Information Meetings for Prospective Applicants

Learn more about:
The social work profession, our College, course 
of study, application and admissions process 
plus � nancial aid and scholarship opportunities.

Register in advance: bit.ly/2024InfoMeetings

Questions? 
Call 713-743-8075 or email gcswinfo@uh.edu.

MSW Program (Fall Admissions):
August 1 – Application opens
January 1 – Adv. Standing Early Consideration Deadline
January 31 – Early Consideration Decisions Released
February 1 – Face-to-Face Deadline
March 1 – Hybrid/Online Deadline
March 15 – Face-to-Face Decisions Released
April 15 – Hybrid/Online Decisions Released

PhD Program (Fall Admissions):
August 1 – Application opens
December 15 – PhD Deadline to apply

PHD PROGRAM

MSW PROGRAM

UH Main Campus Meetings

 Friday, October 18, 2024  12:00 pm
 Friday, January 10, 2025  12:00 pm

Online Zoom Meetings

Friday, August 23, 2024  12:00 pm
 Friday, September 13, 2024  12:00 pm
 Friday, November 1, 2024  12:00 pm
 Friday, December 13, 2024  12:00 pm
 Friday, February 7, 2025  12:00 pm

https://www.applyweb.com/fixie/form/s/T271g5v
mailto:gcswinfo@uh.edu
http://uh.edu/visit/visitor-parking

